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Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL
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Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

ALT (3° APCH PATH)

6300

WYYDG02-177

MAPtMDA

0517

3340

7 6 5 4 3

3020 2700 2380 2060 1750 1430

8

3650

32

9 2

1400

1.9

4610

11 10

4290 3970

12

4930

13

5240

14

5600

15.1

15 12 46

10 NM MSA 3100

25 NM MSA

*

*
B-080° B-265°

NDB

WYNYARD, TAS (YWYY) Page 2

FIA

NO CIRCLING SOUTH OF
RWY 09/27 & RWY 05/23.

NO
CIRCLING

TRACK 311°.
CLIMB TO 3100FT.

CTAF+AFRU AFRU+PALAWIS

WYY
NDB

NM TO WYY NDB

NM TO WYY NDB

Changes: MIKIS REPLACES IRONS, Editorial.

© Airservices Australia 2024



Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL
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Bearings are Magnetic

Elevations in FEET AMSL

25 NM MSA

airservices

Scale 1:500,000
0 5NM

788

919

715

145 50 00E

846

525
604

40 50 00S
40 50 00S

41 10 00S

145 40 00E

145 50 00E

1 3100

CIRCLING

ALTERNATE

(1207-4.0)

1
3
° 

E

Left

(598-3.4)

(1107-2.4)

*

*

*

NM TO NEXT WPT

ALT ( 3° APCH PATH )

MAPt

0

WYYEH
WYYEF WYYEI

IAFFAFMAPt

NM TO RW27

THR 27 ELEV 32

3270295026302310

432

1990

4

168013601040720

1

MDA

WYYGN02-175

(1607-4.4) (1707-6.0)

IF
MAHF

WYYEIWYYEF

WYNYARD, TAS (YWYY)

AD ELEV 63

FIA

NOT
APPLICABLE

10 NM MSA 3100

B-080° B-265°

NO
CIRCLING

WYYED(15NM)
WYYEE(15NM)

CTAF+AFRU AFRU+PALAWIS

YWYY
ARP

2. NO CIRCLING SOUTH
    OF RWY 09/27 & RWY
    05/23.

3RW27

RW27

1.7

630

4

LNAV

2

5 10

WYYEG(17.5NM)

3100

4.5 1 3 5 7.3

3590 422048605600

WYYEE

WYYED

WYYEG

W
Y

Y
E

I

5
N

M

5NM

W
Y

Y
E

F

5NM

R
W

2
7

W
Y

Y
E

H

5NM

4NM
7
.5

N
M

146 00 00E

146 00 00E

41 00 00S

1003

1641
2133

1641

854

844

1136

788

566

591

669
305

41 00
00S

TRACK DCT TO WYYEH,
AT WYYEH AND NOT
BLW 1000FT TURN RIGHT,
TRACK 060°.
CLIMB TO 3100FT.

1. MAX IAS:
    INITIAL  : 210KT.
    HOLD    : 210KT.

RNP RWY 27

Changes: CHART TITLE, PBN SPECIFICATION BOX, Editorial.
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